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PT                  Молочний шоколад з фундуком. 
Склад: цукор, какао-масло, незбиране сухе молоко, 
какао-маса, фундук 10%, суха молочна сироватка, лактоза, 
емульгатор (соєвий лецитин), спеції. Какао: мінімум 30%.
 Алергія інформація: 
Містить горіхи, лактозу і білок коров'ячого молока та сої. 
Може містити сліди арахісу та інші горіхи, глютен і яйця. 
Зроблено в: Німеччина.

                   Milk Chocolate dengan hazelnut. 
Bahan: Sugar, cocoa butter, susu bubuk utuh, 
massa kakao, hazelnut 10%, bubuk whey, laktosa, 
emulsi er (lesitin kedelai), rempah-rempah. 
Kakao: Minimal 30%. 
Alergi informasi: Berisi kacang, laktosa dan protein 
susu sapi dan kedelai. Mungkin berisi jejak kacang 
tanah dan kacang lainnya, perekat dan telur. 
Diproduksi di: Jerman.

NL

                  Молочный шоколад с фундуком. 
Состав: сахар, какао-масло, цельное сухое молоко, 
какао-масса, фундук 10%, сухая молочная сыворотка, лактоза, 
эмульгатор (соевый лецитин), специи. Какао: минимум 30%. 
Аллергия информация: Содержит орехи, лактозы и коровьего 
молока и сои. Может содержать следы арахиса и других 
орех, клейковины и яйца. 
Производитель: Германия.

FIN

                  çokollatë qumështi me lajthi. 
Përbërësit: sheqer, gjalpë kakao, pluhur gjithë qumësht,
kakao në masë, lajthi 10%, hirrë pluhur, lactose, emulsi er 
(soja lecithin), erëza. Kakao: një minimum prej 30%. 
Alergji Informacion: Përmban arra, lactose dhe qumështi 
i lopës së dhe soje. Mund të përmbajnë gjurmë të 
kikirikë dhe arra të tjera, gluten dhe vezët. 
Prodhuesi: Gjermania.

GR

GBGB

S

PT

NL

FIN

GR

GBGB

S

PT

NL

FIN

GR

                    Milk chocolate with hazelnuts. 
Ingredients: sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, 
cocoa mass, hazelnuts 10%, whey powder, lactose, 
emulsi er (soya lecithin), spices. 
Cocoa: a minimum of 30%. 
Allergy Information: Contains nuts, lactose, cow's milk 
and soy. May contain traces of peanuts 
and other nuts, gluten and eggs. 
Manufacturer: Germany.

                  Melk chocolade met hazelnoten.
Ingrediënten: suiker, cacaoboter, volle melkpoeder, 
cacaomassa, hazelnoten 10%, weipoeder, lactose, 
emulgator (soja lecithine), specerijen. 
Cacao: een minimum van 30%. 
Allergie-informatie: Bevat noten, lactose,
koemelk en soja. Kan sporen bevatten van pinda's 
en andere noten, gluten en eieren. 
Fabrikant: Duitsland.

                 chocolate ao leite com avelãs. 
Ingredientes: açúcar, manteiga de cacau, 
leite em pó integral, massa de cacau, avelãs 10%, 
soro em pó, lactose, emulsionante (lecitina de soja), 
especiarias. Cacau: um mínimo de 30%. 
Alergia Informação: Contém amendoins, lactose, 
leite de vaca e soja. Pode conter vestígios de amendoim 
e outros frutos secos, glúten e ovos. 
Fabricante: Alemanha.

                   Mjölkchoklad med hasselnötter. 
Ingredienser: socker, kakaosmör, helmjölkspulver, 
kakaomassa, hasselnötter 10%, vasslepulver, laktos, 
emulgeringsmedel (sojalecitin), kryddor. Kakao: minst 30%. 
Allergi information: Innehåller nötter, laktos,
komjölk och soja. Kan innehålla spår av jordnötter 
och andra nötter, gluten och ägg. 
Tillverkare: Tyskland.

               Maitosuklaa kanssa hasselpähkinät. 
Ainekset: sokeri, kaakaovoi, täysmaitojauhe, kaakaomassa, 
hasselpähkinät 10%, herajauhe, laktoosi, emulgointiaine 
(soijalesitiini), mausteet. Kaakao: vähintään 30%. 
Allergia tietoa: Sisältää pähkinät, laktoosia, lehmänmaito 
ja soija. Saattaa sisältää pieniä määriä pähkinöitä ja muut 
pähkinät, gluteenia ja munat. 
Valmistaja: Saksa.

                   σοκολάτα γάλακτος με φουντούκια. 
Συστατικά: ζάχαρη, βούτυρο κακάο, πλήρες γάλα 
σε σκόνη, κακαόμαζα, φουντούκια 10%, σκόνη ορού 
γάλακτος, η λακτόζη, γαλακτωματοποιητής (λεκιθίνη σόγιας), 
μπαχαρικά. Κακάο: τουλάχιστον 30%. 
Αλλεργία Πληροφορίες: Περιέχει ξηρούς καρπούς, λακτόζη, 
το γάλα σόγιας και το αγελαδινό. Μπορεί να περιέχει ίχνη από 
φιστίκια και άλλοι ξηροί καρποί, γλουτένη και τα αυγά. 
Κατασκευαστής: Γερμανία.

The languages that are placed  instead of the languages given by the package are languages  correlating to the numbers of most immigrants
in the given countries, not speaking o®cial languages.
England : Hindi
Dutch: Indonesian
Portugal: Ukrainian
Sweden: (Iraq)- Arabic
Finland: Russian
Greece: Albanian 

The languages on a  33 cent Euroshopper chocolate as packaged.

The empty package.


